Ferguson, MO ~ Municipal Court
(314)524-5264
Effective March 1, 2024

SPEEDING
1-5 mph $ 84
6-10 mph $ 94
11-15 mph $104
16-19 mph $134
20-25 mph $189
OTHER VIOLATIONS

Cut In on Overtaken Vehicle
Display Unlawful Plates
Expired Driver’s License
Expired Plates

Failed to Drive on right half of roadway when roadway was sufficient width

Failed to Drive within single lane
Failed to Obey Traffic Control Devices
Failed to Register Vehicle

Failed to Yield

Failure to dim lights

Failure to stay on pavement
Followed another vehicle too closely
lllegal/ Improper Turning

Improper Backing

Improper Lane Usage

No Head Lights When Required
Red Ligh Violation

Weaving

NON-MOVING TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS
Handicapped Parking Violation

Parking Violation
Seat Belt Violation - Oher

Pay online at www.payTPG.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.

$114

&
[ee}
N

84
84
94
94
94
84
94
84
94
94
94
94
94
84
94
94

AP PARAARAPRHPRHNHH

$134
$ 84
$ 10


http://www.paytpg.com/

