Ferguson, MO ~ Municipal Court

(314)524-5264 Effective March 1, 2024

SPEEDING

1-5 mph	\$ 84
6-10 mph	\$ 94
11-15 mph	\$104
16-19 mph	\$134
20-25 mph	\$189

OTHER VIOLATIONS

Cut In on Overtaken Vehicle	\$	114
Display Unlawful Plates	\$	84
Expired Driver's License	\$	84
Expired Plates	\$	84
Failed to Drive on right half of roadway when roadway was sufficient width	\$	94
Failed to Drive within single lane	\$	94
Failed to Obey Traffic Control Devices	\$	94
Failed to Register Vehicle	\$	84
Failed to Yield		94
Failure to dim lights		84
Failure to stay on pavement		94
Followed another vehicle too closely		94
Illegal/ Improper Turning		94
Improper Backing	\$	
Improper Lane Usage		94
No Head Lights When Required		84
Red Ligh Violation		94
Weaving	\$	94
NON-MOVING TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS		
Handicapped Parking Violation	\$1	34
Parking Violation	\$	84
Seat Belt Violation - Oher	\$	10

Pay online at www.payTPG.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.